

Marie-Laure LEMISTRE – SCHEDULE
2ND WEEK OF January 2024


	TIME
	MONDAY 9
	TUESDAY 10
	WEDNESDAY 11
	THURSDAY 12
	FRIDAY 13

	8.30
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	
	
	
	
	

	14.30
	
	
	
	
	

	15.30
	
	
	
	
	

	16.30
	
	
	
	
	

	17.30
	
	
	
	
	




	
	UNAVAILABLE

	
	

	
	LUNCH










Aline BACTTI – SCHEDULE
2ND WEEK OF October 2023


	TIME
	MONDAY 9
	TUESDAY 10
	WEDNESDAY 11
	THURSDAY 12
	FRIDAY 13

	8.30
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	
	
	
	
	

	14.30
	
	
	
	
	

	15.30
	
	
	
	
	

	16.30
	
	
	
	
	

	17.30
	
	
	
	
	




	
	UNAVAILABLE

	
	

	
	LUNCH








NICOLA PARMA – SCHEDULE
2ND WEEK OF December 2023



	TIME
	MONDAY 9
	TUESDAY 10
	WEDNESDAY 11
	THURSDAY 12
	FRIDAY 13

	8.30
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	
	
	
	
	

	14.30
	
	
	
	
	

	15.30
	
	
	
	
	

	16.30
	
	
	
	
	

	17.30
	
	
	
	
	




	
	UNAVAILABLE

	
	

	
	LUNCH





